
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BREAD

CHEESE

DRESSINGS

ADD-ONS MEAL SWIPE

TOPPINGS

LUNCH & DINNER SANDWICHES

Served 7:30 am until 10:30 am

Served after 11 am until 11 pm

6 in

6 in

6 in

12 in

12 in

12 in

BACON, EGG & CHEESE
HAM, EGG & CHEESE
WESTERN EGG & CHEESE
EGG & CHEESE

WAFFLE, STRAWBERRY & NUTELLA
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE
LIMITED TIME OFFER

WHITE
WHEAT
ITALIAN HERB ON WHITE
ROLLED OATS ON WHEAT
CHEDDAR JACK BLEND ON WHITE
JALAPENO CHEDDAR BLEND ON WHITE

SWISS
PROVOLONE
PEPPER JACK
SLICED CHEDDAR

MAYO or LITE MAYO
RANCH
MUSTARD
OIL & VINEGAR

BUFFALO SAUCE
CREAMY ITALIAN
HONEY MUSTARD
CHIPOTLE CITRUS BBQ

PICKLES
SPINACH
TOMATOES
SPRING MIX
RED ONIONS
CUCUMBERS
BLACK OLIVES

GREEN PEPPERS
BANANA PEPPERS
SHREDDED LETTUCE
SHREDDED CARROTS
SLICED MUSHROOMS
ROASTED RED PEPPERSHICKORY SMOKED TURKEY

HONEY MAPLE HAM
TURKEY & HAM CLUB
CHICKEN FAJITA
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN
LIMITED TIME OFFER
MAKE ANY 6" SUB INTO A SALAD
MAKE ANY 12" SUB INTO A WRAP
Any Wrap, Any Meat, Including Breakfast

ADD EXTRA CHEESE
ADD EXTRA MEAT
ADD AVOCADO
ADD BACON

6" SANDWICH
Sandwich, Chips, and Aquafina Water Bottle
SALAD
Salad and Aquafina Water Bottle

$5.29
$5.29
$4.99
$4.59

$7.79
$7.79
$7.79
$7.79
$7.79
$7.79
$7.79
$8.99

$8.99
$3.99
$5.99

$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.49

$9.99
$9.89
$10.79
$11.79
$9.99
$7.99
$9.99

$9.99

$1.00
$1.85
$1.25
$1.25

$2.00
$3.69
$2.50
$2.50



Grande Grande
DRIP COFFEE
Pikes, Blonde, Dark Roast

CAFE AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE
Starbucks Espresso Roast

CAPPUCCINO
Starbucks Espresso Roast

CAFE MOCHA

FRAPPUCCINO
Coffee, Caramel, Mocha, Vanilla Bean

CARAMEL MACCHIATO

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA

ICED TEAVANA

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI

REFRESHERS
Strawberry Acai, Blackberry Hibiscus,
Mango Dragonfruit

HOT INDIVIDUAL TEA
Earl Grey, Chai, English Breakfast, Harmonic
Mint, Chamomile, Hibiscus Spice

COFFEE COFFEE ALTERNATIVES

$3.95

$2.95

$4.75

$4.45

$5.45

$5.95

$5.45

$5.65

$3.49

$3.75

$4.95

$5.45

$2.05


