

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Served 7:30 am until 10:30 am	6 in	12 in
BACON, EGG & CHEESE HAM, EGG & CHEESE WESTERN EGG & CHEESE EGG & CHEESE	\$5.29 \$5.29 \$4.99 \$4.59	\$7.99 \$7.99 \$7.99 \$7.49
WAFFLE, STRAWBERRY & NUTELLA BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE LIMITED TIME OFFER	\$8.99 \$3.99 \$5.99	

LUNCH & DINNER SANDWICHES)

Served after 11 am until 11 pm	6 in	12 in
HICKORY SMOKED TURKEY	\$7.79	\$9.99
HONEY MAPLE HAM	\$7.79	\$9.89
TURKEY & HAM CLUB	\$7.79	\$10.79
CHICKEN FAJITA	\$7.79	\$11.79
ITALIAN	\$7.79	\$9.99
VEGETARIAN	\$7.79	\$7.99
LIMITED TIME OFFER	\$7.79	\$9.99
MAKE ANY 6" SUB INTO A SALAD	\$8.99	
MAKE ANY 12" SUB INTO A WRAP Any Wrap, Any Meat, Including Breakfast		\$9.99

BREAD

WHITE
WHEAT
ITALIAN HERB ON WHITE
ROLLED OATS ON WHEAT
CHEDDAR JACK BLEND ON WHITE
JALAPENO CHEDDAR BLEND ON WHITE

CHEESE

SWISS
PROVOLONE
PEPPER JACK
SLICED CHEDDAR

TOPPINGS

PICKLES
SPINACH
TOMATOES
SPRING MIX
RED ONIONS
CUCUMBERS
BLACK OLIVES
GREEN PEPPERS
BANANA PEPPERS
SHREDDED LETTUCE
SHREDDED CARROTS
SLICED MUSHROOMS
ROASTED RED PEPPERS

DRESSINGS

MAYO or LITE MAYO

RANCH

MUSTARD

OIL & VINEGAR

BUFFALO SAUCE

CREAMY ITALIAN

HONEY MUSTARD

CHIPOTLE CITRUS BBQ

ADD-ONS

	6 in	12 in
ADD EXTRA CHEESE	\$1.00	\$2.00
ADD EXTRA MEAT	\$1.85	\$3.69
ADD AVOCADO	\$1.25	\$2.50
ADD BACON	\$1.25	\$2.50

MEALSWIPE

6" SANDWICH Sandwich, Chips, and Aquafina Water Bottle

SALAD

Salad and Aquafina Water Bottle

COFFEEALTERNATIVES

DRIP COFFEE Pikes, Blonde, Dark Roast	Grande \$2.95	ICED TEAVANA	Grande \$3.49
CAFEAMERICANO	\$3.95	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.7
CAFE LATTE Starbucks Espresso Roast	\$4.75	CHAI REFRESHERS	\$4.9
CAPPUCCINO Starbucks Espresso Roast	\$4.45	Strawberry Acai, Blackberry Hibiscus, Mango Dragonfruit	
CAFE MOCHA	\$5.45	HOT INDIVIDUAL TEA Earl Grey, Chai, English Breakfast, Harmonic Mint, Chamomile, Hibiscus Spice	\$2.0
FRAPPUCCINO Coffee, Caramel, Mocha, Vanilla Bean	\$5.95		
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$5.45	bisho	
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	\$5.65	BURNET	